
令和6年度市長交際費月計表

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 7 62,000 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 11 82,000

5月 12 92,000 4 30,000 0 0 0 0 16 122,000

6月 6 44,000 6 30,000 0 0 0 0 12 74,000

7月 10 120,290 5 45,000 0 0 0 0 15 165,290

8月 7 47,000 4 35,000 0 0 0 0 11 82,000

9月 8 36,000 3 15,000 0 0 0 0 11 51,000

上半期 50 401,290 26 175,000 0 0 0 0 76 576,290

10月 7 52,000 4 25,000 0 0 0 0 11 77,000

11月 7 49,000 4 35,000 0 0 0 0 11 84,000

12月 2 13,000 3 25,000 0 0 0 0 5 38,000

1月 20 174,500 9 55,000 0 0 0 0 29 229,500

2月 7 62,000 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 10 82,000

3月 10 77,600 6 56,500 0 0 0 0 16 134,100

下半期 53 428,100 29 216,500 0 0 0 0 82 644,600

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

4月 7 62,000 4 20,000 0 0 0 0 11 82,000 82,000

5月 12 92,000 4 30,000 0 0 0 0 16 122,000 204,000

6月 6 44,000 6 30,000 0 0 0 0 12 74,000 278,000

7月 10 120,290 5 45,000 0 0 0 0 15 165,290 443,290

8月 7 47,000 4 35,000 0 0 0 0 11 82,000 525,290

9月 8 36,000 3 15,000 0 0 0 0 11 51,000 576,290

10月 7 52,000 4 25,000 0 0 0 0 11 77,000 653,290

11月 7 49,000 4 35,000 0 0 0 0 11 84,000 737,290

12月 2 13,000 3 25,000 0 0 0 0 5 38,000 775,290

1月 20 174,500 9 55,000 0 0 0 0 29 229,500 1,004,790

2月 7 62,000 3 20,000 0 0 0 0 10 82,000 1,086,790

3月 10 77,600 6 56,500 0 0 0 0 16 134,100 1,220,890

年度計 103 829,390 55 391,500 0 0 0 0 158 1,220,890
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